
PRODUSE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 103408699

Data publicarii	25.09.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 727,31 RON - 727,31 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare MOP BUC 3 10,0833 30,25 LCAT B 1 12,61 12,61
DETERGENT 0,45 B 10 3,782 37,82 PROMTO B 5 12,606 63,03 SUPORT SERVETELE B 1 29,41
29,41 GLET 5KG B 1 18,49 18,49 VOPSEA LAVABILA 5L B 1 42,02 42,02 MANERE USA B 5 47,9
239,5 DETRARTANT 1L B 10 11,765 117,65 ASEVI B 10 11,7647 117,65 LAVETA BUC 15
1,2605 18,91
